1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Floor Exercise * Session 7
26 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)
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#
536
378
343
484
287
750
773
850
102
126
415
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488
435
454
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431
593
175
276
553
561
121
757
452
670

NAME

River Metzger
William Rivera
Josiah Guardado
Deshawn Rice
Mason Chow
Emmett Harris
Lachlan Casey
Henry Mehlos
Emiliano Diaz
Avery Sharp
Anthonee Alforque
Brandon Colar Jr.
Jacob Zimbelmann
Samuel Kadkin
Anthony Trumble
A.Z Mata

Kai Fujimaki
Batiste Gaudilliere
Leon Lieng
Frederick Salisbury
Eben Sheikholeslami
Gordon Ferro

Finn Mangum
Elijah Heflin
Braden Tang-Vaughn
Mac Hamilton

TEAM

High Sierra NV
Technique
Clovis Academy
MGC

Emerald City
The Cave

IK

CRG

usc

Davis Diamonds
EGA

EGA

MGC

EGA

EGA

Clovis Academy
EGA

SBGA

IGC

Payke
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PENINSULA SM
Davis Diamonds
Extreme Gym Inc
EGA
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

FLOOR EXERCISE

9.000
8.500
8.200
8.100
7.900
7.700
7.500
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.600
5.500
5.000
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1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Pommel Horse * Session 7
26 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)
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#
435
287
452
343
484
773
536
415
378
345
454
175
276
431
102
553
121
670
488
757
420
850
126
750
561
593

NAME

Samuel Kadkin
Mason Chow
Braden Tang-Vaughn
Josiah Guardado
Deshawn Rice
Lachlan Casey
River Metzger
Anthonee Alforque
William Rivera

A.Z Mata

Anthony Trumble
Leon Lieng
Frederick Salisbury
Kai Fujimaki
Emiliano Diaz
Eben Sheikholeslami
Finn Mangum

Mac Hamilton
Jacob Zimbelmann
Elijah Heflin
Brandon Colar Jr.
Henry Mehlos
Avery Sharp
Emmett Harris
Gordon Ferro
Batiste Gaudilliere

TEAM

EGA

Emerald City
EGA

Clovis Academy
MGC

IK

High Sierra NV
EGA

Technique
Clovis Academy
EGA

IGC

Payke

EGA

uscC

Gold Star Gym
Davis Diamonds
Mastery of Sports
MGC

Extreme Gym Inc
EGA

CRG

Davis Diamonds
The Cave
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
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POMMEL HORSE

9.200
9.100
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.400
7.400
6.900
6.800
6.400
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1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Still Rings * Session 7
27 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)

RANK #
484
420
378
431
415
452
345
343
773
10 536
11 454
12 121
13 553
14 175
15 850
16 449
17 488
18 287
19 750
20 435
21 126
22 276
23 102
24 670
25 757
26 561
27 593
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NAME

Deshawn Rice
Brandon Colar Jr.
William Rivera

Kai Fujimaki
Anthonee Alforque
Braden Tang-Vaughn
A.Z Mata

Josiah Guardado
Lachlan Casey
River Metzger
Anthony Trumble
Finn Mangum
Eben Sheikholeslami
Leon Lieng

Henry Mehlos
Daniel Outlaw
Jacob Zimbelmann
Mason Chow
Emmett Harris
Samuel Kadkin
Avery Sharp
Frederick Salisbury
Emiliano Diaz

Mac Hamilton
Elijah Heflin
Gordon Ferro
Batiste Gaudilliere

TEAM

MGC

EGA

Technique

EGA

EGA

EGA

Clovis Academy
Clovis Academy
IK

High Sierra NV
EGA

Davis Diamonds
Gold Star Gym
IGC

CRG

EGA

MGC

Emerald City
The Cave

EGA

Davis Diamonds
Payke

uscC

Mastery of Sports
Extreme Gym Inc
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
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STILL RINGS

9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.700
8.600
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.800
7.800
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6.200
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1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Vault - Session 7

27 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)
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#
484
431
343
345
276
670
536
378
415
420
435
750
102
757
126
593
175
850
553
449
773
287
121
488
561
454
452

NAME

Deshawn Rice

Kai Fujimaki
Josiah Guardado
A.Z Mata

Frederick Salisbury
Mac Hamilton
River Metzger
William Rivera
Anthonee Alforque
Brandon Colar Jr.
Samuel Kadkin
Emmett Harris
Emiliano Diaz
Elijah Heflin

Avery Sharp
Batiste Gaudilliere
Leon Lieng

Henry Mehlos
Eben Sheikholeslami
Daniel Outlaw
Lachlan Casey
Mason Chow

Finn Mangum
Jacob Zimbelmann
Gordon Ferro
Anthony Trumble
Braden Tang-Vaughn

TEAM

MGC

EGA

Clovis Academy
Clovis Academy
Payke

Mastery of Sports
High Sierra NV
Technique

EGA

EGA

EGA

The Cave

UsC

Extreme Gym Inc
Davis Diamonds
SBGA

IGC

CRG

Gold Star Gym
EGA

IK

Emerald City
Davis Diamonds
MGC
PENINSULA SM
EGA

EGA

5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

VAULT
9.800
9.700
9.600
9.600
9.600
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.500
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.300
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.400
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1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - Parallel Bars * Session 7
27 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)
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#
536
484
345
420
343
378
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175
488
287
126
773
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435
452
454
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276
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593

NAME

River Metzger
Deshawn Rice

A.Z Mata

Brandon Colar Jr.
Josiah Guardado
William Rivera

Kai Fujimaki

Leon Lieng

Jacob Zimbelmann
Mason Chow
Avery Sharp
Lachlan Casey
Emmett Harris
Emiliano Diaz

Finn Mangum
Anthonee Alforque
Samuel Kadkin
Braden Tang-Vaughn
Anthony Trumble
Henry Mehlos
Daniel Outlaw
Gordon Ferro
Frederick Salisbury
Eben Sheikholeslami
Elijah Heflin

Mac Hamilton
Batiste Gaudilliere

TEAM

High Sierra NV
MGC

Clovis Academy
EGA

Clovis Academy
Technique

EGA

IGC

MGC

Emerald City
Davis Diamonds
IK

The Cave

usCc

Davis Diamonds
EGA

EGA

EGA

EGA

CRG

EGA
PENINSULA SM
Payke

Gold Star Gym
Extreme Gym Inc
Mastery of Sports
SBGA

5D1
5D1
5D1
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5D1
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PARALLEL BARS
8.900
8.700
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.400
7.300
7.300
6.600
6.600
5.800
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1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - High Bar - Session 7
27 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)
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343
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345
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175
454
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452
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435
121
276
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757
553
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561
593

NAME

Josiah Guardado
Kai Fujimaki

River Metzger

A.Z Mata

Deshawn Rice
William Rivera
Brandon Colar Jr.
Leon Lieng
Anthony Trumble
Emmett Harris
Lachlan Casey
Braden Tang-Vaughn
Anthonee Alforque
Henry Mehlos
Samuel Kadkin
Finn Mangum
Frederick Salisbury
Mason Chow
Emiliano Diaz
Avery Sharp

Daniel Outlaw
Jacob Zimbelmann
Elijah Heflin

Eben Sheikholeslami
Mac Hamilton
Gordon Ferro
Batiste Gaudilliere

TEAM

Clovis Academy
EGA

High Sierra NV
Clovis Academy
MGC

Technique

EGA

IGC

EGA

The Cave

IK

EGA

EGA

CRG

EGA

Davis Diamonds
Payke

Emerald City
usc

Davis Diamonds
EGA

MGC

Extreme Gym Inc
Gold Star Gym
Mastery of Sports
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
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5D1
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5D1
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2026 Stanford Open - Results

HIGH BAR

9.300
9.100
9.000
8.700
8.600
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.400
7.300
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.300
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1/25/26, 8:13 PM

2026 Stanford Open - Results

2026 Stanford Open « Jan 23, 2026 - Jan 25, 2026 + Burnham Pavilion

Results - All-Around * Session 7
27 athletes (filtered: agegroup: 13)
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NAME

River Metzger
Deshawn Rice
Josiah Guardado
William Rivera

Kai Fujimaki

A.Z Mata
Anthonee Alforque
Brandon Colar Jr.
Lachlan Casey
Mason Chow
Samuel Kadkin
Leon Lieng
Anthony Trumble
Emmett Harris
Braden Tang-Vaughn
Henry Mehlos
Emiliano Diaz
Avery Sharp

Jacob Zimbelmann
Finn Mangum
Frederick Salisbury
Eben Sheikholeslami
Elijah Heflin

Mac Hamilton
Gordon Ferro
Batiste Gaudilliere

Daniel Outlaw

TEAM

High Sierra NV
MGC

Clovis Academy
Technique

EGA

Clovis Academy
EGA

EGA

IK

Emerald City
EGA

IGC

EGA

The Cave

EGA

CRG

usc

Davis Diamonds
MGC

Davis Diamonds
Payke

Gold Star Gym
Extreme Gym Inc
Mastery of Sports
PENINSULA SM
SBGA

EGA

LvL
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
5D1
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9.000
8.100
8.200
8.500
6.500
6.600
7.000
6.900
7.500
7.900
6.700
6.300
6.700
7.700
5.500
7.300
7.300
7.200
6.800
5.900
6.200
6.200

5.600 -

5.000
6.100
6.400

FX

PH

8.500
8.700
8.800
8.400
8.000
8.400
8.500
7.400
8.600
9.100
9.200
8.200
8.400

6.900 -

8.900

7.400 -

8.000
7.400
7.600
7.700
8.100
7.900

7.600

7.700
6.800

6.400 -

SR

8.100
9.000
8.200
8.900
8.900
8.300
8.700
9.000
8.200
7.500

7.300

7.800
8.100
7.500
8.600
7.800
6.700
7.300
7.600
8.000

7.000 -

8.000

6.400 -

6.500
6.200
6.000
7.800

9.500
9.800
9.600
9.500
9.700
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.100
9.000
9.500
9.200
8.700
9.400
8.400
9.200
9.400
9.300
8.900
9.000
9.600
9.200
9.400
9.600
8.800
9.300
9.200

8.900
8.700
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.500
8.000
8.500
8.100
8.300
8.000
8.400
7.800
8.100
8.000
7.700
8.100
8.200
8.400
8.100
7.300
7.300

6.600 -

6.600
7.400
5.800
7.700

HB

9.000
8.600
9.300
8.400
9.100
8.700
8.000
8.400
8.100
7.700
7.900
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.100
8.000
7.700

7.700 -

7.400
7.900
7.800
7.000
7.300
7.000
7.000
6.300
7.700
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